
All meetings: 6:00 pm     unless otherwise stated

2024

January 25 Service Night
Presented by: Torre Willadsen from Dog2dogtags
City Limits | 3627 County Rd CR, Manitowoc, WI 54220   

 Cocktails: 5:30 pm | Meeting:  6:00 pm | Dinner: 6:15 pm

April 15-21 Money Smart Week

May 8-10 Convention 2024
La Crosse Center | 300 Harborview Plaz, La Crosse, WI 54601

October 17 International Credit Union Day

To register, email Sarah Ruiz-Harrison | sruiz-harrison@foxcu.org

For more about the Wisconsin Chapter Program and including member credit unions visit

TheLeague.coop/Chapters

Eastern Shores Chapter Officers

President

Zachary Mentch, Kohler Credit Union | (920) 783-2505 • zmentch@kohlercu.com

Vice President

Sarah Ruiz - Harrison, Fox Communities Credit Union | (920) 884-7208 • sruiz-harrison@foxcu.org

Secretary

Sara Petska, Fox Communities Credit Union | (920) 884-7212 • spetska@foxcu.org

Treasurer

Sara Petska, Fox Communities Credit Union | (920) 884-7212 • spetska@foxcu.org

Membership Officer

Matthew Honzik, Holy Family Memorial Credit Union | (920) 320-2209 • matthewh@hfmcu.org

Fundraising Liaison 

Matthew Honzik, Holy Family Memorial Credit Union | (920) 320-2209 • matthewh@hfmcu.org

Small Credit Union Liaisons

David Horner, Meadowland Credit Union | (920) 467-8105 • davidh@meadowlandcu.org

League Liaison

Jenny Klamm, The League | (608) 640-4072 • jklamm@thleague.coop

TruStage Sales Executives

Tom Meylor, TruStage | (800) 356-2644, Ext. 7208 • tom.meylor@trustage.com

Corporate Central Credit Union Ambassador

Anthony Klockow, Kohler Credit Union | (920) 459-2595  •tklockow@kohlercu.com
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